
 

Hanover (Scotland) Housing Association – Registered Tenant Organisations 

Local 
Authority 

Landlord Tenant 
Organisation 

Contact 
Person 

Address  Town/City/Area Postcode Email 

Aberdeenshire 
Council 

Hanover 
(Scotland) 
Housing 
Association 
Ltd 

Hanover 
Court, 
Banchory 
Residents' 
Association 

Mrs 
Margaret 
Watson 

c/o 
Manager's 
Office, 
Hanover 
Court, 
Station Road 

Banchory AB31 
5ZA 

008Banchory@hanover.scot 

Aberdeenshire 
Council 

Hanover 
(Scotland) 
Housing 
Association 
Ltd 

Hanover 
Social Club 

Ms Mae 
Muir 

c/o 
Manager's 
Office, 
Hanover 
Court, 
Newlands 
Lane 

Buckie AB56 
1PW 

032Buckie@hanover.scot 

Angus Council Hanover 
(Scotland) 
Housing 
Association 
Ltd 

Hanover 
Inverbervie 
Club 

Mrs 
Heather 
Ray 

c/o 
Manager's 
Office, 
Hanover 
Court 

Inverbervie DD10 
0TR 

102Inverbervie@hanover.scot 

Moray Council Hanover 
(Scotland) 
Housing 
Association 
Ltd 

Burnside 
Court 
Residents 
Association 

Mr James 
Ross 

c/o 
Manager's 
Office, 
Burnside 
Court, 
Netherha' 
Road 

Buckpool AB56 
1EG 

070Buckpool@hanover.scot 



Moray Council Hanover 
(Scotland) 
Housing 
Association 
Ltd 

Taylor Court 
Tenants' 
Association 

Mr Alex 
Rutherford 

28 Taylor 
Court 

Keith AB55 
5FE 

038Keith@hanover.scot 

Renfrewshire 
Council 

Hanover 
(Scotland) 
Housing 
Association 
Ltd 

Hanover 
Residents 
(Wilson 
Street, 
Paisley) 
Tenants 
Organisation 

Mr Walter 
Colquhoun 

c/o 
Manager's 
Office, 
Hanover 
Gardens, 
Wilson 
Street 

Paisley PA1 2NB 043Paisley@hanover.scot 

South 
Lanarkshire 
Council 

Hanover 
(Scotland) 
Housing 
Association 
Ltd 

Hanovarians 
Tenants' 
Organisation 

Mrs Alison 
Pearson 

30 
Kirktonholme 
Cresent 

East Kilbride G74 1BA   

 


